Arge Alp Cup - Relay

Sa 12.10.2024 20:45

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis 052010 © Stephan Kréimer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
Pl tnr Name Zeit
D12 (21)
1 150 Muriel Gysin 14:04 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *50
1 Thurgau 1 1:36 3:19 4:41 5:46 7:31 8:34 9:28 10:24 11:23 12:56 13:29 14:04 2:39
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 1:36 1:43 1:22 1:05 1:45 1:03 0:54 0:56 0:59 1:33 0:33 0:35
2 150 Madlaina Winteler 14:31 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
2 Thurgau 1 1:54 3:14 4:43 5:45 7:01 8:13 9:16 10:25 11:31 13:08 13:48 14:31
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 1:54 1:20 1:29 1:02 1:16 1:12 1:03 1:09 1:06 1:37 0:40 0:43
3 139 Gionta Eliana Rach 18:45 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *54
2 Trient1 3:02 5:13 7:05 8:34 11:17 12:41 13:40 14:45 15:52 17:27 18:03 18:45 6:35
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 3:02 2:11 1:52 1:29 2:43 1:24 0:59 1:05 1:.07 1:35 0:36 0:42
4 140 Malea Furer 19:30 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
1 Graubunden 1 2:12 3:59 6:05 7:35 9:58 11:17 12:41 14:20 16:17 18:06 18:51 19:30
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 2:12 1:47 2:06 1:30 2:23 1:19 1:24 1:39 1:57 1:49 0:45 0:39
5 148 Minna Béchi 19:33 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
1 Thurgau 2 2:17 3:57 6:09 7:36 10:02 11:22 12:44 14:20 16:12 18:08 18:52 19:33
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 2:17 1:40 2:12 1:27 2:26 1:20 1:22 1:36 1:52 1:56 0:44 0:41
6 146 Seraina Herwig 19:43 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *54
1 Graubunden 2 2:12 4:01 6:06 7:37 9:58 11:17 12:41 14:22 16:18 18:13 18:58 19:43 5:16
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 2:12 1:49 2:05 1:31 2:21 1:19 1:24 1:41 1:56 1:55 0:45 0:45
7 142 Anna-Lena Winteler 19:47 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *54
1 Thurgau 3 2:16 3:59 6:14 7:42 10:07 11:28 12:51 14:25 16:13 18:11 18:59 19:47 5:26
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 2:16 1:43 2:15 1:28 2:25 1:21 1:23 1:34 1:48 1:58 0:48 0:48
8 138 Ida Becker 20:10 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
2 Tirol 1 2:50 4:17 6:06 7:11 12:13 13:42 14:50 16:03 17:04 18:32 19:25 20:10
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 2:50 1:27 1:49 1:05 5:02 1:29 1:08 1:13 1:01 1:28 0:53 0:45
9 148 Fabienne Welna 20:28 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
2 Thurgau 2 2:34 4:38 7:14 9:05 11:09 13:33 14:53 16:20 17:29 19:12 19:48 20:28
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 2:34 2:04 2:36 1:51 2:04 2:24 1:20 1:27 1:09 1:43 0:36 0:40
10 142 Mirjam Reist 20:29 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
2 Thurgau 3 2:19 4:23 7:02 8:49 10:56 13:17 14:40 16:06 17:13 18:58 19:44 20:29
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 2:19 2:04 2:39 1:47 2:07 2:21 1:23 1:26 1:07 1:45 0:46 0:45
11 144 Vanzetta Emma 21:17 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
1 Trient 2 2:07 5:11 7:44 9:10 11:35 13:11 14:21 16:11 17:33 20:02 20:41 21:17
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 2:07 3:04 2:33 1:26 2:25 1:36 1:10 1:50 1:22 2:29 0:39 0:36
11 139 Schuster Guidoli El 21:17 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *54
1 Trient1 2:04 5:05 7:34 8:39 13:36 14:48 15:44 16:47 18:12 20:08 20:41 21:17 6:16
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 2:04 3:.01 2:29 1:05 4:57 1:12 0:56 1:03 1:25 1:56 0:33 0:36
13 138 Lisa Hauser 22:22 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *75
1 Tirol 1 2:18 6:08 8:01 9:17 13:20 14:51 15:56 17:15 18:43 20:48 21:43 22:22 20:08
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 2:18 3:50 1:53 1:16 4:03 1:31 1:05 1:19 1:28 2:05 0:55 0:39
14 143 Mia Stricker 22:33 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
1 Tirol 2 2:20 6:10 8:07 11:24 13:23 15:05 16:30 18:03 19:22 21:10 21:55 22:33
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 2:20 3:50 1:57 3:17 1:59 1:42 1:25 1:33 1:19 1:48 0:45 0:38
15 145 Aline Welna 24:26 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *54
2 Thurgau 4 1:37 3:10 5:41 10:20 15:41 17:29 18:26 19:39 20:41 23:03 23:52 24:26 4:29
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 1:37 1:33 2:31 4:39 5:21 1:48 0:57 1:13 1:02 2:22 0:49 0:34
*58 *57 *75
6:59 10:04 22:34
16 144 Pretti Nives 25:01 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
2 Trient 2 3:40 6:22 13:07 15:09 17:17 18:36 19:38 20:46 21:48 23:36 24:15 25:01
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 3:40 2:42 6:45 2:02 2:08 1:19 1:02 1:08 1:02 1:48 0:39 0:46
17 143 Ariella Witting 25:35 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(56) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *75
2 Tirol 2 2:10 4:24 10:54 13:17 16:10 17:32 18:36 19:55 21:03 24:00 24:51 25:35 23:02
#1 A 2,000 km 95 Hm 2:10 2:14 6:30 2:23 2:53 1:22 1:04 1:19 1:08 2:57 0:51 0:44
18 147 Corona Elisa 26:39 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *54
1 Trient 3 2:40 5:55 9:06 11:12 13:37 16:00 17:28 19:25 21:18 24:25 25:32 26:39 7:30
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 2:40 3:15 3:11 2:06 2:25 2:23 1:28 1:57 1:53 3:07 1:07 1:07
140 Julia Gujan Fehlst 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *50
2 Graubinden 1 141 - 6:34 7:50 9:08 10:22 11:24 12:23 13:22 15:29 16:00 16:33 3:00
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 1:41 4:53 1:16 1:18 1:14 1:02 0:59 0:59 2:07 0:31 0:33
*54 *75
5:45 14:55
145 Niculina Reubi Fehlst 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel *50
1 Thurgau 4 1:36 3140 - 14:03 15:31 16:29 17:35 18:42 19:54 21:27 22:08 23:02 2:40
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 1:36 2:04 10:23 1:28 0:58 1:06 1:07 1:12 1:33 0:41 0:54
*62
6:00
146 Finja Jeanneret Fehlst 1(51) 2(52) 3(55) 4(58) 5(60) 6(63) 7(65) 8(66) 9(100) 10(72) 11(99) Ziel
2 Graubinden 2 3:48 6:22 9:46 16:42 19:49 21:14 - 24:02 25:29 27:32 28:21 29:01
#2 B 2,000 km 95 H 3:48 2:34 3:24 6:56 3:07 1:25 2:48 1:27 2:03 0:49 0:40
D14 (35)
1 172 Sara Bomio-Paccior 15:56 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 1 1:26 2:35 4:28 5:48 6:29 7:36 8:39 9:44 11:10 12:02 13:40 14:21 15:14 15:56
#8 BC 2,450 km 145 1:26 1:09 1:53 1:20 0:41 1:.07 1:03 1:05 1:26 0:52 1:38 0:41 0:53 0:42
2 175 Alessia Asmus 18:08 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 2 1:36 2:48 4:51 6:26 7:34 8:59 10:00 11:19 13:00 13:58 15:53 16:46 17:29 18:08
#2 BA 2,500 km 145 1:36 1:12 2:03 1:35 1:08 1:25 1:.01 1:19 1:41 0:58 1:55 0:53 0:43 0:39
3 165 Corona Gioia 18:47 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Trient 1 1:50 3:35 6:05 7:36 8:26 9:37 10:55 12:04 13:42 14:42 16:35 17:22 18:08 18:47
#9 CC 2,475 km 145 1:50 1:45 2:30 1:31 0:50 1:11 1:18 1:09 1:38 1:00 1:53 0:47 0:46 0:39
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1 172 Sara Bomio-Paccior 15:56 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 1 1:26 2:35 4:28 5:48 6:29 7:36 8:39 9:44 11:10 12:02 13:40 14:21 15:14 15:56
#8 BC 2,450 km 145 1:26 1:09 1:53 1:20 0:41 1:.07 1:03 1:05 1:26 0:52 1:38 0:41 0:53 0:42
4 166 Helena Richter 18:56 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Graubunden 1 1:39 4:11 6:19 7:47 8:28 9:38 10:49 12:03 14:10 15:09 16:46 17:38 18:18 18:56
#9 CC 2,475 km 145 1:39 2:32 2:08 1:28 0:41 1:10 1:11 1:14 2:07 0:59 1:37 0:52 0:40 0:38
5 176 Rinaldi Anna 19:01 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Trient 2 2:01 3:49 6:09 7:46 9:01 10:06 11:05 12:19 14:17 15:17 16:57 17:52 18:29 19:01
#2 BA 2,500 km 145 2:01 1:48 2:20 1:37 1:15 1:05 0:59 1:14 1:58 1:00 1:40 0:55 0:37 0:32
6 165 Candotti Elisa 19:15 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Trient1 2:00 3:17 6:02 7:31 8:45 9:46 10:47 12:05 14:14 15:14 17:04 17:50 18:36 19:15
#1 AA 2,575 km 145 2:00 1:17 2:45 1:29 1:14 1:01 1:01 1:18 2:09 1:00 1:50 0:46 0:46 0:39
*52
3:51
7 177 Dunzinger Nora 19:21 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern 2 1:54 3:20 5:41 7:16 8:15 9:39 10:54 12:12 14:10 15:25 16:55 17:49 18:44 19:21
#8 BC 2,450 km 145 1:54 1:26 2:21 1:35 0:59 1:24 1:15 1:18 1:58 1:15 1:30 0:54 0:55 0:37
8 168 Sarah Mair 19:23 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Tirol 1 1:51 3:57 6:08 7:59 8:59 10:18 11:28 12:40 14:29 15:30 17:22 18:05 18:49 19:23
#6 CB 2,550 km 145 1:51 2:06 2:11 1:51 1:00 1:19 1:10 1:12 1:49 1:01 1:52 0:43 0:44 0:34
9 172 Viola Amado 19:32 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Ticino 1 1:47 3:33 5:37 7:19 8:35 9:44 10:55 12:17 14:21 15:25 17:17 18:06 18:50 19:32
#3 CA 2,550 km 145 1:47 1:46 2:04 1:42 1:16 1:09 1:11 1:22 2:04 1:04 1:52 0:49 0:44 0:42
10 167 Noller Lara 19:36 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Bayern1 1:49 3:11 6:23 7:52 9:02 10:14 11:26 12:34 14:37 15:46 17:16 18:07 18:53 19:36
#5 BB 2,500 km 145 1:49 1:22 3:12 1:29 1:10 1:12 1:12 1:08 2:03 1:09 1:30 0:51 0:46 0:43
*61
5:49
11 165 Pellegrini Agnese 19:37 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Trient1 1:38 3:04 5:13 6:58 8:09 9:21 10:29 11:59 13:35 14:39 16:34 18:16 19:00 19:37
#5 BB 2,500 km 145 1:38 1:26 2:09 1:45 1:11 1:12 1:08 1:30 1:36 1:04 1:55 1:42 0:44 0:37
12 166 Bianca Aebi 19:44 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Graubinden 1 1:56 3:18 5:35 7:27 8:57 10:17 11:22 12:50 14:30 15:33 17:14 18:12 19:05 19:44
#5 BB 2,500 km 145 1:56 1:22 2:17 1:52 1:30 1:20 1:05 1:28 1:40 1:03 1:41 0:58 0:53 0:39
*58
6:56
13 175 Maila Del Don 19:47 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Ticino 2 1:38 2:54 5:32 8:24 9:11 10:13 11:13 12:26 14:45 15:50 17:40 18:30 19:12 19:47
#4 AB 2,575 km 145 1:38 1:16 2:38 2:52 0:47 1:02 1:00 1:13 2:19 1:05 1:50 0:50 0:42 0:35
*56 *56
7:20 8:06
14 167 Lauer Jara 20:47 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern 1 1:35 2:44 5:31 8:35 9:56 11:23 12:37 13:50 15:41 16:44 18:36 19:28 20:14 20:47
#1 AA 2,575 km 145 1:35 1:09 2:47 3:04 1:21 1:27 1:14 1:13 1:51 1:03 1:52 0:52 0:46 0:33
*58
7:04
15 177 Simon Nele 21:01 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Bayern 2 1:52 3:11 5:57 7:41 8:56 10:08 11:33 12:53 15:00 16:01 18:18 19:21 20:06 21:01
#1 AA 2,575 km 145 1:52 1:19 2:46 1:44 1:15 1:12 1:25 1:20 2:.07 1:01 2:17 1:03 0:45 0:55
*72
18:40
16 172 Fabienne Piattini 21:29 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Ticino 1 1:38 3:46 8:01 10:04 11:03 12:14 13:16 14:40 16:34 17:34 19:18 20:05 20:50 21:29
#4 AB 2,575 km 145 1:38 2:08 4:15 2:03 0:59 1:11 1:02 1:24 1:54 1:00 1:44 0:47 0:45 0:39
*54
5:42
17 175 Morgana Romeo 21:41 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Ticino 2 1:59 5:09 7:34 9:05 10:34 11:53 13:00 14:32 16:23 17:44 19:10 20:02 20:58 21:41
#9 CC 2,475 km 145 1:59 3:10 2:25 1:31 1:29 1:19 1:07 1:32 1:51 1:21 1:26 0:52 0:56 0:43
*50 *52
3:36 4:21
18 177 Narvéez-Pattanty E 22:20 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Bayern 2 1:41 4:14 6:42 8:58 10:09 11:40 13:09 14:34 16:41 17:43 19:40 20:30 21:15 22:20
#6 CB 2,550 km 145 1:41 2:33 2:28 2:16 1:11 1:31 1:29 1:25 2:07 1:02 1:57 0:50 0:45 1:05
*58
8:13
19 167 Geilller Marie 23:41 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Bayern 1 1:38 4:14 6:57 8:36 9:39 11:04 12:51 14:26 16:23 17:30 19:20 22:24 23:06 23:41
#9 CC 2,475 km 145 1:38 2:36 2:43 1:39 1:03 1:25 1:47 1:35 1:57 1:07 1:50 3:04 0:42 0:35
20 176 Zugliani Alice 23:58 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Trient 2 1:57 4:13 8:36 10:57 12:11 13:42 15:19 16:42 18:37 19:40 21:40 22:28 23:17 23:58
#4 AB 2,575 km 145 1:57 2:16 4:23 2:21 1:14 1:31 1:37 1:23 1:55 1:03 2:00 0:48 0:49 0:41
*52 *61
3:23 7:01
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1 172 Sara Bomio-Paccior 15:56 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 1 1:26 2:35 4:28 5:48 6:29 7:36 8:39 9:44 11:10 12:02 13:40 14:21 15:14 15:56
#8 BC 2,450 km 145 1:26 1:09 1:53 1:20 0:41 1:07 1:03 1:05 1:26 0:52 1:38 0:41 0:53 0:42
21 170 Clara Bergamini 24:03 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Lombardei 1 2:03 4:38 7:03 9:00 10:37 13:26 14:51 16:12 18:24 19:33 21:23 22:28 23:27 24:03
#6 CB 2,550 km 145 2:03 2:35 2:25 1:57 1:37 2:49 1:25 1:21 2:12 1:09 1:50 1:05 0:59 0:36
22 178 Rodl Magdalena 24:06 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Bayern 3 2:08 3:45 6:36 9:16 10:17 11:49 13:27 14:59 17:19 18:35 20:45 22:12 23:18 24:06
#5 BB 2,500 km 145 2:08 1:37 2:51 2:40 1:01 1:32 1:38 1:32 2:20 1:16 2:10 1:27 1:06 0:48
*58
8:31

23 169 Marion Schénberge  24:08  1(51) 2(50) 3(62)  4(58) 5(59)  6(60)  7(63)  8(64)  9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71)  13(99) Ziel

1 Salzburg 1 1:58 3:17 6:28 10:24 11:15 12:37 14:12 16:07 18:21 19:29 21:30 22:30 23:25 24:08
#7 AC 2,525 km 145 1:58 1:19 3:11 3:56 0:51 1:22 1:35 1:55 2:14 1:08 2:01 1:00 0:55 0:43
*55
7:23

24 176 Peschedasch Emma  24:22  1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60)  7(63) 8(64)  9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71)  13(99) Ziel

3 Trient 2 2:02 6:58 8:59 11:23 12:20 14:06 15:52 17:20 19:07 20:15 22:01 22:53 23:46 24:22
#9 CC 2,475 km 145 2:02 4:56 2:01 2:24 0:57 1:46 1:46 1:28 1:47 1:08 1:46 0:52 0:53 0:36

*56

10:38
25 168 Hanna Elenbaas 24:25 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Tirol 1 2:24 4:36 7:10 9:18 10:49 13:28 15:08 16:44 18:59 20:00 22:12 23:02 23:42 24:25
#2 BA 2,500 km 145 2:24 2:12 2:34 2:08 1:31 2:39 1:40 1:36 2:15 1:.01 2:12 0:50 0:40 0:43
26 178 Von Keutz Anne 24:30 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Bayern 3 1:56 5:23 8:03 9:49 11:44 13:25 14:56 16:22 18:47 19:57 21:58 22:55 23:46 24:30
#9 CC 2,475 km 145 1:56 3:27 2:40 1:46 1:55 1:41 1:31 1:26 2:25 1:10 2:01 0:57 0:51 0:44
27 169 Sarah Mitterer 24:35 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Salzburg 1 2:11 3:43 6:34 8:48 10:28 12:18 13:53 15:39 18:06 19:09 21:36 22:50 23:49 24:35
#2 BA 2,500 km 145 2:11 1:32 2:51 2:14 1:40 1:50 1:35 1:46 2:27 1:03 2:27 1:14 0:59 0:46
28 166 Corina Aebi 24:52 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Graublnden 1 2:01 4:26 8:42 12:08 14:40 15:52 16:58 18:16 19:54 20:59 22:44 23:33 24:14 24:52
#1 AA 2,575 km 145 2:01 2:25 4:16 3:26 2:32 1:12 1:06 1:18 1:38 1:05 1:45 0:49 0:41 0:38

*52 *61 *58 *57

3:37 7:01 10:00 11:03

29 179 Pia Gruner 25:46 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Tirol 2 1:46 5:43 9:25 11:16 12:10 13:52 15:22 17:05 19:33 20:51 23:20 24:14 25:07 25:46
#9 CC 2,475 km 145 1:46 3:57 3:42 1:51 0:54 1:42 1:30 1:43 2:28 1:18 2:29 0:54 0:53 0:39
30 179 Chiara Witting 26:18 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Tirol 2 2:01 4:37 9:33 11:53 13:18 15:08 16:42 18:07 20:15 21:33 23:40 24:41 25:39 26:18
#1 AA 2,575 km 145 2:01 2:36 4:56 2:20 1:25 1:50 1:34 1:25 2:08 1:18 2:07 1:01 0:58 0:39
31 178 Heller Laura 27:13 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(56) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern 3 2:24 4:33 8:26 10:36 12:47 14:28 16:13 18:06 20:50 22:06 24:36 25:32 26:27 27:13
#1 AA 2,575 km 145 2:24 2:09 3:53 2:10 2:11 1:41 1:45 1:53 2:44 1:16 2:30 0:56 0:55 0:46
*58
11:44
32 170 Ines Ruggiero 28:09 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
2 Lombardei 1 3:32 7:04 10:38 12:36 13:36 15:17 16:59 18:51 21:15 22:31 25:06 26:28 27:26 28:09
#7 AC 2,525 km 145 3:32 3:32 3:34 1:58 1:00 1:41 1:42 1:52 2:24 1:16 2:35 1:22 0:58 0:43
*52
4:56
33 169 Leire Pammer 29:17 1(51) 2(53) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Salzburg 1 2:11 7:13 10:59 13:18 15:30 17:32 19:11 20:51 23:00 24:10 26:26 27:34 28:37 29:17
#6 CB 2,550 km 145 2:11 5:02 3:46 2:19 2:12 2:02 1:39 1:40 2:09 1:10 2:16 1:08 1:03 0:40
*52 *58
3:44 13:56
34 179 Zora Melkes 30:46 1(51) 2(52) 3(62) 4(57) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
1 Tirol 2 1:54 4:03 7:07 14:09 15:28 17:33 19:03 21:04 23:31 25:05 27:38 28:50 29:59 30:46
#5 BB 2,500 km 145 1:54 2:09 3:04 7:02 1:19 2:05 1:30 2:01 2:27 1:34 2:33 1:12 1:09 0:47
*72
28:01
35 168 Lea Stricker 32:46 1(51) 2(50) 3(62) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(64) 9(66) 10(100) 11(75) 12(71) 13(99) Ziel
3 Tirol 1 2:41 8:40 13:15 16:19 17:54 20:20 22:08 23:53 27:13 28:10 30:14 31:15 32:10 32:46
#7 AC 2,525 km 145 2:41 5:59 4:35 3:.04 1:35 2:26 1:48 1:45 3:20 0:57 2:04 1:01 0:55 0:36
D18 (37)
1 197 Lorenza Rossetti 20:39 1(48) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 1 3:07 4:35 7:34 8:41 10:34 12:26 13:43 15:08 16:51 17:41 19:11 19:29 20:02 20:39
#67 BCCb 3,200 km 3:07 1:28 2:59 1:07 1:53 1:52 1:17 1:25 1:43 0:50 1:30 0:18 0:33 0:37
*40 *65
5:01 16:00
2 198 Nesa Schiller 21:05 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 St.Gallen 1 2:44 4:03 5:10 7:32 9:34 11:50 13:21 14:49 16:46 17:45 19:25 19:49 20:30 21:05

#42 AAADb 3,125 km 1 2:44 1:19 1:07 2:22 2:02 2:16 1:31 1:28 1:57 0:59 1:40 0:24 0:41 0:35
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1 197 Lorenza Rossetti 20:39 1(48) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 1 3:07 4:35 7:34 8:41 10:34 12:26 13:43 15:08 16:51 17:41 19:11 19:29 20:02 20:39
#67 BCCb 3,200 km 3:07 1:28 2:59 1:07 1:53 1:52 1:17 1:25 1:43 0:50 1:30 0:18 0:33 0:37
40 65
601  16:00
3 196 Burgmair Juliane 21:59 1(47) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern 1 3:40 4:58 6:54 8:09 10:11 12:42 14:12 15:45 17:52 18:51 20:33 20:53 21:29 21:59
#68 CCCb 3,200 km 3:40 1:18 1:56 1:15 2:02 2:31 1:30 1:33 2:07 0:59 1:42 0:20 0:36 0:30
*40
4:29
4 197 Ambra Bonini 22:58 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Ticino 1 3:07 4:36 5:49 8:37 10:34 13:00 14:52 16:21 18:31 19:28 20:29 21:39 22:22 22:58
#1 AAAaA 3,100 km 1 3:07 1:29 1:13 2:48 1:57 2:26 1:52 1:29 2:10 0:57 1:01 1:10 0:43 0:36
5 197 Lucia Baumgartner 23:31 1(47) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Ticino 1 4:36 5:46 7:53 9:39 11:48 13:32 15:07 17:10 19:07 20:03 21:55 22:14 22:54 23:31
#30 CBBaB 3,175 k 4:36 1:10 2:07 1:46 2:09 1:44 1:35 2:03 1:57 0:56 1:52 0:19 0:40 0:37
6 201 Marika Prolingheue 24:15 1(48) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Baden-Wurttemberg 3:45 6:20 7:50 9:45 11:59 14:19 15:58 17:29 19:35 20:37 21:42 22:56 23:37 24:15
#13 BBBaA 3,150 km 3:45 2:35 1:30 1:55 2:14 2:20 1:39 1:31 2:06 1:02 1:05 1:14 0:41 0:38
7 200 D'Incau Alessia 24:45 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Trient1 3:17 4:56 6:22 9:11 11:23 14:06 15:53 17:40 20:01 21:08 22:06 23:26 24:06 24:45
#16 AACaA 3,125 km 3:17 1:39 1:26 2:49 2:12 2:43 1:47 1:47 2:21 1:.07 0:58 1:20 0:40 0:39
8 204 Ahlbrecht Sarah 24:50 1(49) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern 2 3:33 5:13 7:14 9:22 11:51 13:58 15:58 17:39 19:52 20:56 23:02 23:25 24:11 24:50
#54 ABBb 3,100 km 3:33 1:40 2:01 2:08 2:29 2:07 2:00 1:41 2:13 1:04 2:06 0:23 0:46 0:39
9 200 Ognibeni Chiara 25:04 1(48) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Trient1 4:06 6:42 8:27 10:46 13:00 14:54 16:41 18:18 20:27 21:30 23:09 23:34 24:26 25:04
#55 BBBb 3,175 km 4:06 2:36 1:45 2:19 2:14 1:54 1:47 1:37 2:09 1:03 1:39 0:25 0:52 0:38
10 203 Selina Castelli 25:06 1(48) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 2 3:21 5:08 6:51 9:38 11:49 15:08 16:44 18:22 20:43 21:43 23:40 24:00 24:34 25:06
#43 BAADb 3,200 km 1 3:21 1:47 1:43 2:47 2:11 3:19 1:36 1:38 2:21 1:00 1:57 0:20 0:34 0:32
11 203 Julie Fomasi 25:17 1(47) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Ticino 2 4:37 5:51 7:30 9:41 12:04 14:20 16:14 17:59 20:22 21:25 22:29 23:47 24:39 25:17
#14 CBBaA 3,150 km 4:37 1:14 1:39 2:11 2:23 2:16 1:54 1:45 2:23 1:03 1:04 1:18 0:52 0:38
12 202 Maria Hauser 25:27 1(47) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Tirol 1 4:37 6:08 7:47 10:42 12:56 15:22 17:07 18:33 20:43 21:47 23:49 24:11 24:52 25:27
#44 CAADb 3,200 km 1 4:37 1:31 1:39 2:55 2:14 2:26 1:45 1:26 2:10 1:04 2:02 0:22 0:41 0:35
13 203 Nora Foletti 25:47 1(49) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Ticino 2 3:38 5:24 7:33 9:44 12:17 14:45 16:15 17:51 19:57 21:04  23:59 24:23 25:09 25:47
#40 ACCaB 3,125 km 3:38 1:46 2:09 2:11 2:33 2:28 1:30 1:36 2:06 1:.07 2:55 0:24 0:46 0:38
*67
21:58
14 198 Lorena Schegg 25:54 1(47) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 St.Gallen 1 3:55 5:46 7:39 10:04 12:37 14:51 16:40 18:22 20:48 21:46 23:58 24:26 25:15 25:54
#30 CBBaB 3,175 k 3:55 1:51 1:53 2:25 2:33 2:14 1:49 1:42 2:26 0:58 2:12 0:28 0:49 0:39
15 196 Baath Lena 26:35 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Bayern1 3:32 5:19 8:46 11:27 13:38 16:28 18:03 19:41 21:52 22:54  23:50 24:55 25:47 26:35
#1 AAAaA 3,100 km 1 3:32 1:47 3:27 2:41 2:11 2:50 1:35 1:38 2:11 1:02 0:56 1:05 0:52 0:48
16 198 Mona Geiger 26:45 1(48) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 St.Gallen 1 4:02 5:54 8:32 10:00 12:25 15:12 17:14 19:05 21:26 22:36 23:38 25:06 26:02 26:45
#20 BCCaA 3,175 km 4:02 1:52 2:38 1:28 2:25 2:47 2:02 1:51 2:21 1:10 1:02 1:28 0:56 0:43
17 199 Sofia Cozzi 27:16 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Lombardei 1 3:47 5:16 8:45 11:25 14:08 17:03 18:50 20:24 22:39 23:41 25:30 25:56 26:39 27:16
#34 AACaB 3,150 km 3:47 1:29 3:29 2:40 2:43 2:55 1:47 1:34 2:15 1:02 1:49 0:26 0:43 0:37
*57
16:32
18 206 Cavazzani Laura 27:29 1(49) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Trient 2 4:01 7:28 9:32 12:34 14:48 17:19 19:02 20:34 22:40 23:40 25:32 25:57 26:48 27:29
#37 ABCaB 3,125 km 4:01 3:27 2:04 3:02 2:14 2:31 1:43 1:32 2:06 1:00 1:52 0:25 0:51 0:41
19 196 Baath Fina 27:32 1(48) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Bayern1 4:57 6:41 9:09 11:30 14:15 16:16 18:08 19:56 22:17 23:21 25:18 25:42 26:31 27:32
#29 BBBaB 3,175 k 4:57 1:44 2:28 2:21 2:45 2:01 1:52 1:48 2:21 1:04 1:57 0:24 0:49 1:01
20 201 Mariia Kylosova 28:34 1(47) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Baden-Wirttemberg 5:12 6:53 8:22 11:06 14:16 16:44 18:22 19:59 22:11 23:23 25:32 26:46 27:39 28:34
#23 CAAaB 3,200 km 5:12 1:41 1:29 2:44 3:10 2:28 1:38 1:37 2:12 1:12 2:09 1:14 0:53 0:55
21 199 Lucia Riva 28:35 1(48) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Lombardei 1 4:24 6:32 9:24 11:29 14:19 17:42 19:52 21:41 24:02 24:59 26:07 27:12 27:59 28:35
#8 BCAaA 3,150 km 4:24 2:08 2:52 2:05 2:50 3:23 2:10 1:49 2:21 0:57 1:08 1:05 0:47 0:36
22 201 OlenaKylosova 29:11 1(49) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Baden-Wirttemberg 3:06 5:03 7:43 9:30 11:45 18:32 19:57 21:40 24:01 25:07 27:21 27:45 28:33 29:11
#66 ACCb 3,125 km 3:06 1:57 2:40 1:47 2:15 6:47 1:25 1:43 2:21 1:06 2:14 0:24 0:48 0:38
23 206 lagher Margherita 30:04 1(47) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Trient 2 6:20 8:33 11:10 13:18 16:02 18:44 20:48 22:30 25:01 26:10 28:22 28:46 29:27 30:04
#59 CCBb 3,175 km 6:20 2:13 2:37 2:08 2:44 2:42 2:04 1:42 2:31 1:09 2:12 0:24 0:41 0:37
*40
7:17
24 204 Puhl Anne 30:14 1(47) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Bayern 2 4:36 6:29 9:02 10:59 13:57 17:14 19:20 21:28 24:05 25:16 26:25 28:09 29:22 30:14

#21 CCCaA 3,175 km 4:36 1:53 2:33 1:57 2:58 3:17 2:06 2:08 2:37 111 1:09 1:44 1:13 0:52
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1 197 Lorenza Rossetti 20:39 1(48) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 1 3:07 4:35 7:34 8:41 10:34 12:26 13:43 15:08 16:51 17:41 19:11 19:29 20:02 20:39
#67 BCCb 3,200 km 3:07 1:28 2:59 1:07 1:53 1:52 1:17 1:25 1:43 0:50 1:30 0:18 0:33 0:37
40 65
601  16:00
25 202 Lilli Egger 30:23 1(48) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Tirol 1 5:58 7:55 10:19 12:56 15:35 18:24 20:59 22:47 25:22 26:17 27:24 28:55 29:48 30:23
#13 BBBaA 3,150 km 5:58 1:57 2:24 2:37 2:39 2:49 2:35 1:48 2:35 0:55 1:07 1:31 0:53 0:35
26 206 Pagliari Nicole 30:29 1(48) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Trient 2 4:10 10:05 12:12 14:53 17:01 19:57 22:04  23:40 25:55 27:08 28:01 29:06 29:49 30:29
#2 BAAaA 3,175 km 1 4:10 5:55 2:07 2:41 2:08 2:56 2:07 1:36 2:15 1:13 0:53 1:05 0:43 0:40
27 202 Emma Frey 32:05 1(49) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Tirol 1 4:07 6:26 10:50 12:59 16:06 20:01 22:49 24:16 26:49 27:53 29:58 30:29 31:21 32:05
#40 ACCaB 3,125 km 4:07 2:19 4:24 2:09 3:.07 3:55 2:48 1:27 2:33 1:04 2:05 0:31 0:52 0:44
28 200 Rigoni Lucia 33:17 1(47) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Trient1 9:47 11:19 13:44 15:21 18:18 20:48 24:46 26:26 28:28 29:25 31:20 31:45 32:34 33:17
#25 CCAaB 3,175 km 9:47 1:32 2:25 1:37 2:57 2:30 3:58 1:40 2:02 0:57 1:55 0:25 0:49 0:43
*40
10:49
29 207 Schops Sabrina 33:34 1(47) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Bayern 3 4:59 6:45 9:45 11:50 16:18 19:11 21:22 23:11 25:49 26:55 28:02 29:21 30:21 33:34
#9 CCAaA 3,150 km 4:59 1:46 3:00 2:05 4:28 2:53 2:11 1:49 2:38 1:06 1:.07 1:19 1:00 3:13
30 207 Narvéez-Pattanty iri 34:07 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Bayern 3 5:05 7:10 12:51 15:53 20:00 22:36 24:54  26:32 29:10 30:08 32:12 32:36 33:26 34:07
#26 AABaB 3,125 km 5:05 2:05 5:41 3:02 4:07 2:36 2:18 1:38 2:38 0:58 2:04 0:24 0:50 0:41
31 205 Romy Anker 38:08 1(48) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Tirol 2 5:47 8:42 13:04 17:16 20:17 23:33 26:46 28:47 31:37 33:03 34:21 35:55 37:23 38:08
#11 BABaA 3,175 km 5:47 2:55 4:22 4:12 3:.01 3:16 3:13 2:01 2:50 1:26 1:18 1:34 1:28 0:45
32 207 Schops Vanessa 42:22 1(48) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern 3 10:16 13:14 17:18 21:09 23:51 29:58 32:04  33:58 36:49 37:54  40:15 40:45 41:40  42:22
#64 BBCb 3,200 km 10:16 2:58 4:04 3:51 2:42 6:07 2:06 1:54 2:51 1:05 2:21 0:30 0:55 0:42
33 199 Anita Ruggiero 42:48 1(47) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Lombardei 1 5:47 7:32 10:31 20:30 2341 26:48 31:22 33:30 36:27 38:06  40:29 41:01 42:04  42:48
#56 CBBb 3,175 km 5:47 1:45 2:59 9:59 3:11 3:07 4:34 2:08 2:57 1:39 2:23 0:32 1:03 0:44
*40 *41 *65

7:03 9:37 34:57

34 208 Carla Berger 46:23 1(47) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Salzburg 1 8:01 12:37 16:31 22:21 26:17 30:09 33:11 35:45 39:12 40:54  43:53 44:21 45:36  46:23
#53 CABb 3,200 km 8:01 4:36 3:54 5:50 3:56 3:52 3:02 2:34 3:27 1:42 2:59 0:28 1:15 0:47
35 208 Lisa Mitterer 48:23 1(48) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Salzburg 1 6:18 8:48 20:06 23:02 26:33 30:23 36:57 39:15 42:17 43:35  46:03 46:30 47:32  48:23
#41 BCCaB 3,200 k 6:18 2:30 11:18 2:56 3:31 3:50 6:34 2:18 3:02 1:18 2:28 0:27 1:02 0:51

*41

13:12

36 208 Charlotte Brawisch  59:40  1(49) 2(39) 3(42)  4(44) 5@5) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63)  9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel

2 Salzburg 1 5:17 8:04 30:43 36:41 40:00 44:28 47:27 50:02 53:16 54:40 55:48 57:31 58:59 59:40
#4 ABAaA 3,075 km 1 5:17 2:47 22:39 5:58 3:19 4:28 2:59 2:35 3:14 1:24 1:08 1:43 1:28 0:41
204 Eckert Nele Fehlst 1(48) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Bayern 2 6:45 8:31 12:43 15:49 18:35 21:25 24:03 - 28:08 29:07 31:24 31:49 32:29 33:16
#22 BAAaB 3,200 km 6:45 1:46 4:12 3:06 2:46 2:50 2:38 4:05 0:59 2:17 0:25 0:40 0:47
DE (42)

1 128 LisaHubmann 28:31 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 St.Gallen 1 1:53 3:24 5:33 7:03 7:43 10:11 11:40 12:54 14:54 16:55 18:17 19:47 21:39 22:32
#24 ACb 4,325 km 20 1:53 1:31 2:09 1:30 0:40 2:28 1:29 1:14 2:00 2:01 1:22 1:30 1:52 0:53

15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *68

24:17 26:23 27:09 27:55 28:31 26:50

1:45 2:06 0:46 0:46 0:36

2 128 Nina Hubmann 29:54 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 St.Gallen 1 2:15 3:45 6:02 7:20 7:55 10:36 12:04 13:14 15:13 17:29 19:18 20:46 22:42 23:35
#2 BAaA 4,300 km 20 2:15 1:30 2:17 1:18 0:35 2:41 1:28 1:10 1:59 2:16 1:49 1:28 1:56 0:53

15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
25:37 2722 28:01 2826 29114  29:54
2:02 145  0:39 025 048  0:40

3 124 Guenda Zaffanella 30:58  1(53) 2(48)  3(38)  4(36) 5(37)  6(40)  7(43)  8(44)  9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)

1 Lombardei 1 3:19 4:33 8:01 9:31 10:13 12:42 14:08 15:25 17:22 19:33  21:00 22:20 24:06  25:.03
#2 BAaA 4,300 km 20 3:19 1:14 3:28 1:30 0:42 2:29 1:26 1:17 1:57 2:11 1:27 1:20 1:46 0:57

15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel *52

26:50  28:23 29:07 29:29  30:18 30:58 2:27

1:47 1:33 0:44 0:22 0:49 0:40

4 129 Analia Reubi 31:05 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Thurgau 1 2:05 3:48 6:11 7:41 8:21 11:52 13:15 14:48 16:54 18:58 20:31 21:53 23:50 24:40
#15 ACaB 4,325 km 2:05 1:43 2:23 1:30 0:40 3:31 1:23 1:33 2:06 2:04 1:33 1:22 1:57 0:50

15(70) 16(69) 17(67)  18(99) Ziel
27:29  28:39 29145  30:30 3105
2149 1:10  1:06 045 035
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Pl tnr Name Zeit
DE (42) (Forts.)
1 128 LisaHubmann 28:31 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 St.Gallen 1 1:53 3:24 5:33 7:03 7:43 10:11 11:40 12:54 14:54 16:55 18:17 19:47 21:39 22:32
#24 ACb 4,325 km 20 1:53 1:31 2:09 1:30 0:40 2:28 1:29 1:14 2:00 2:01 1:22 1:30 1:52 0:53
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel 68
24:17 26:23 27:09 2755 28:31 P6:50
1:45 2:06 0:46 0:46 0:36
5 120 Giulia Maddalena 31:29 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Ticino 1 2:49 4:01 6:40 8:10 8:51 11:42 13:19 14:39 16:45 18:48 20:35 22:03 24:03 25:06
#13 BBaB 4,300 km 2:49 1:12 2:39 1:30 0:41 2:51 1:37 1:20 2:06 2:03 1:47 1:28 2:00 1:03
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
27:38 28:58 29:54 30:39 31:29
2:32 1:20 0:56 0:45 0:50
6 129 Melina Riediker 31:47 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Thurgau 1 2:48 4:22 6:42 8:36 9:19 12:28 14:03 15:26 17:27 19:15 20:52 22:18 24:09 25:10
#6 CBaA 4,275 km 2 2:48 1:34 2:20 1:54 0:43 3:09 1:35 1:23 2:01 1:48 1:37 1:26 1:51 1:01
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
27:07 28:52 29:39 30:04  31:03 31:47
1:57 1:45 0:47 0:25 0:59 0:44
7 120 Valentina Quadri 31:52 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Ticino 1 3:22 4:36 7:17 8:51 9:29 12:00 13:37 14:58 17:07 19:21 20:57 22:23 24:31 25:29
#26 CCb 4,300 km 2 3:22 1:14 2:41 1:34 0:38 2:31 1:37 1:21 2:09 2:14 1:36 1:26 2:08 0:58
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
27:29 29:36 30:22 31:14 3152
2:00 2:07 0:46 0:52 0:38
8 120 Emma Kocsis 32:11 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Ticino 1 2:29 4:11 6:21 8:20 8:59 12:22 14:06 15:29 17:35 19:52 21:25 22:50 24:52 25:51
#1 AAaA 4,325 km 20 2:29 1:42 2:10 1:59 0:39 3:23 1:44 1:23 2:06 2:17 1:33 1:25 2:02 0:59
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
28:02 29:53 30:31 30:51 31:36 32:11
2:11 1:51 0:38 0:20 0:45 0:35
8 130 Julia Fritz 32:11 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Baden-Wurttemberg 4:57 6:16 8:02 9:37 10:15 12:41 14:11 15:28 17:33 19:46 21:21 22:43 24:48 25:49
#12 CAaB 4,275 km 4:57 1:19 1:46 1:35 0:38 2:26 1:30 1:17 2:05 2:13 1:35 1:22 2:05 1:01
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
28:45 29:51 30:36 31:34 32:11
2:56 1:06 0:45 0:58 0:37
10 122 Riz Nicole 32:15 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Trient 2 3:06 5:09 8:02 9:33 10:12 12:43 14:09 15:20 17:11 19:01 20:55 22:17 24:05 25:06
#13 BBaB 4,300 km 3:06 2:03 2:53 1:31 0:39 2:31 1:26 1:11 1:51 1:50 1:54 1:22 1:48 1:01
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *68
28:22 29:33 30:43 31:37 32:15 30:12
3:16 1:11 1:10 0:54 0:38
11 130 Marlene Fritz 32:43 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Baden-Wirttemberg 2:43 3:55 6:22 8:15 9:06 11:46 13:34 14:58 17:15 19:47 21:19 22:55 25:12 26:09
#25 BCb 4,325 km 2 2:43 1:12 2:27 1:53 0:51 2:40 1:48 1:24 2:17 2:32 1:32 1:36 2:17 0:57
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *65 *68
28:17 30:32 31:20 32:05 32:43 24:03 31:01
2:08 2:15 0:48 0:45 0:38
12 123 Seeger Isabel 32:47 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Bayern1 2:33 4:05 6:23 8:05 8:46 12:06 13:46 15:16 17:34 19:34 21:22 22:52 24:57 26:02
#4 ABaA 4,325 km 20 2:33 1:32 2:18 1:42 0:41 3:20 1:40 1:30 2:18 2:00 1:48 1:30 2:05 1:05
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
28:15  30:02 30:45 31:08 32:02 32:47
2:13 1:47 0:43 0:23 0:54 0:45
13 123 Herashchenko Dian 33:04 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Bayern 1 3:48 4:52 7:34 8:53 9:31 12:54 14:29 16:07 18:28 20:38 22:18 23:47 25:45 26:39
#25 BCb 4,325 km 2 3:48 1:04 2:42 1:19 0:38 3:23 1:35 1:38 2:21 2:10 1:40 1:29 1:58 0:54
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *52
28:37 30:42 31:38 32:27 33:04 2:22
1:58 2:05 0:56 0:49 0:37
14 132 Barbara Schénenbe 33:38 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 St.Gallen 2 2:37 4:19 6:44 8:33 9:16 12:26 14:16 15:35 17:45 19:51 21:29 22:54 25:21 26:25
#1 AAaA 4,325 km 20 2:37 1:42 2:25 1:49 0:43 3:10 1:50 1:19 2:10 2:06 1:38 1:25 2:27 1:04
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel *65
28:32 30:27 31:19 31:49 32:49 33:38 23:58
2:07 1:55 0:52 0:30 1:00 0:49
15 128 Leonie Benz 34:05 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 St.Gallen 1 2:36 5:31 7:32 9:03 9:43 12:45 14:19 15:37 17:52 20:03 21:43 23:12 25:11 26:11
#14 CBaB 4,275 km 2:36 2:55 2:01 1:31 0:40 3:02 1:34 1:18 2:15 2:11 1:40 1:29 1:59 1:00
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *A7 *71
30:27 31:41 32:32 33:27 34:05 4:24  28:24
4:16 1:14 0:51 0:55 0:38
16 122 Gaio Rachele 34:17 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Trient 2 2:51 5:30 7:46 9:08 9:47 12:43 14:21 15:57 18:46 21:04 22:47 24:17 26:21 27:20
#9 CCaA 4,300 km 2 2:51 2:39 2:16 1:22 0:39 2:56 1:38 1:36 2:49 2:18 1:43 1:30 2:04 0:59
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
29:33 31:25 32:13 32:41 33:35 34:17
2:13 1:52 0:48 0:28 0:54 0:42
17 125 Véronique Ruppent 34:35 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Graubunden 1 2:43 3:57 6:33 8:30 9:08 12:32 14:13 15:33 17:48 20:15 21:53 23:27 25:40 26:45
#3 CAaA 4,275 km 20 2:43 1:14 2:36 1:57 0:38 3:24 1:41 1:20 2:15 2:27 1:38 1:34 2:13 1:05
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
29:11 31:15 32:33 33:.01 33:54 34:35
2:26 2:04 1:18 0:28 0:53 0:41
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Pl tnr Name Zeit
DE (42) (Forts.)
1 128 LisaHubmann 28:31 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 St.Gallen 1 1:53 3:24 5:33 7:03 7:43 10:11 11:40 12:54 14:54 16:55 18:17 19:47 21:39 22:32
#24 ACb 4,325 km 20 1:53 1:31 2:09 1:30 0:40 2:28 1:29 1:14 2:00 2:.01 1:22 1:30 1:52 0:53
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel 68
24:17 26:23 27:09 27:55 28:31 P6:50
1:45 2:06 0:46 0:46 0:36
18 127 Zoe Tyner 35:34 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Tirol 1 2:54 4:26 6:47 8:31 9:17 12:10 14:35 16:06 18:36 21:10 23:00 24:43 27:08 28:15
#20 CAb 4,275 km 20 2:54 1:32 2:21 1:44 0:46 2:53 2:25 1:31 2:30 2:34 1:50 1:43 2:25 1:.07
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
30:28  32:59 33:52 34:51 35:34
2:13 2:31 0:53 0:59 0:43
19 129 Andrea Friedrich Wi 35:47 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Thurgau 1 3:33 4:39 8:14 9:42 10:22 12:55 15:27 16:53 19:44 22:07 23:44 25:17 27:18 28:19
#19 BAb 4,300 km 20 3:33 1:06 3:35 1:28 0:40 2:33 2:32 1:26 2:51 2:23 1:37 1:33 2:01 1:01
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *52
30:22 33:11 34:13 35:08 35:47 2:43
2:03 2:49 1:02 0:55 0:39
20 122 Rigoni Alessia 35:52 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Trient 2 2:19 4:06 8:08 9:44 10:27 13:38 15:18 16:47 19:52 22:35 24:20 25:52 27:59 28:59
#18 AAb 4,325 km 20 2:19 1:47 4:02 1:36 0:43 3:11 1:40 1:29 3:05 2:43 1:45 1:32 2:07 1:00
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
31:11 33:30 34:24 35:15 35:52
2:12 2:19 0:54 0:51 0:37
21 121 Ventura Alice 36:13 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Trient1 3:34 5:02 8:15 9:56 10:39 13:30 16:07 17:45 20:02 22:25 24:19 25:58 28:09 29:23
#22 BBb 4,300 km 2 3:34 1:28 3:13 1:41 0:43 2:51 2:37 1:38 2:17 2:23 1:54 1:39 2:11 1:14
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
31:21 33:30 34:33 35:34  36:13
1:58 2:09 1:03 1:01 0:39
22 121 Dalfollo Debora 36:51 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Trient1 2:47 4:46 7:14 9:28 10:12 13:04 14:47 16:15 19:10 21:54  23:46 25:25 27:59 29:01
#1 AAaA 4,325 km 20 2:47 1:59 2:28 2:14 0:44 2:52 1:43 1:28 2:55 2:44 1:52 1:39 2:34 1:02
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
31:43 3357 34:43 35:11 36:09 36:51
2:42 2:14 0:46 0:28 0:58 0:42
23 130 Nora Schussler 37:13 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Baden-Wirttemberg 2:39 4:59 7:43 9:14 9:52 12:46 14:26 15:59 18:45 20:47 22:45 24:17 26:31 27:28
#4 ABaA 4,325 km 20 2:39 2:20 2:44 1:31 0:38 2:54 1:40 1:33 2:46 2:02 1:58 1:32 2:14 0:57
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
32:31 34:20 35:07 35:35 36:30 37:13
5:03 1:49 0:47 0:28 0:55 0:43
24 131 Nina Déllgast 37:58 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Salzburg 1 4:04 5:34 7:55 9:42 10:29 13:57 15:46 17:37 20:04 22:46 24:35 26:18 28:37 29:46
#9 CCaA 4,300 km 2 4:04 1:30 2:21 1:47 0:47 3:28 1:49 1:51 2:27 2:42 1:49 1:43 2:19 1:09
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
32:34 34:32 35:27 35:59 37:.07 37:58
2:48 1:58 0:55 0:32 1:08 0:51
25 125 Livia Giezendanner 38:36 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Graubilnden 1 2:46 4:35 7:56 9:42 10:28 13:59 16:14 18:00 20:40 23:32 25:27 27:18 29:42 30:48
#16 BCaB 4,325 km 2:46 1:49 3:21 1:46 0:46 3:31 2:15 1:46 2:40 2:52 1:55 1:51 2:24 1:06
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
34:12 35:42 36:42 37:44  38:36
3:24 1:30 1:00 1:02 0:52
26 123 Kraus Sophie 39:46 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Bayern1 2:47 4:24 6:45 8:34 9:23 12:25 14:14 15:51 18:36 21:50 23:44 25:38 28:10 29:18
#12 CAaB 4,275 km 2:47 1:37 2:21 1:49 0:49 3:02 1:49 1:37 2:45 3:14 1:54 1:54 2:32 1:08
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
35:25 3652 37:59 38:59 39:46
6:07 1:27 1:07 1:00 0:47
27 134 Schops Sarah 40:05 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Bayern 3 3:22 5:00 8:21 10:19 11:02 14:05 15:49 17:42 20:06 22:55 24:42 26:20 28:36 29:43
#16 BCaB 4,325 km 3:22 1:38 3:21 1:58 0:43 3:03 1:44 1:53 2:24 2:49 1:47 1:38 2:16 1:07
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
34:59 37:05 38:20 39:26 40:05
5:16 2:06 1:15 1:06 0:39
28 121 Palumbo Martina 40:18 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Trient1 3:06 4:32 8:25 10:18 10:59 13:45 15:40 17:25 19:33 21:42 23:11 24:40 26:42 27:47
#17 CCaB 4,300 km 3:06 1:26 3:53 1:53 0:41 2:46 1:55 1:45 2:08 2:09 1:29 1:29 2:02 1:05
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *65 *71 *68
34:47 37:01 38:23 39:29 40:18 25:41 29:52 37:51
7:00 2:14 1:22 1:06 0:49
29 127 Jutta Torggler 40:25 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Tirol 1 3:24 5:08 8:20 10:05 10:52 14:22 16:14 17:57 20:34 23:11 24:55 26:37 29:02 30:15
#16 BCaB 4,325 km 3:24 1:44 3:12 1:45 0:47 3:30 1:52 1:43 2:37 2:37 1:44 1:42 2:25 1:13
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
34:23 37:31 38:33 39:40 40:25
4:08 3:08 1:02 1:07 0:45
30 126 Hertel Jasmin 40:40 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
1 Bayern 2 2:56 4:59 8:17 10:34 11:26 15:04 16:53 18:42 21:29 24:29 26:23 28:19 30:52 32:05
#15 ACaB 4,325 km 2:56 2:03 3:18 2:17 0:52 3:38 1:49 1:49 2:47 3:00 1:54 1:56 2:33 1:13
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
35:51 37:29 38:39 39:51 40:40
3:46 1:38 1:10 1:12 0:49
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1 128 Lisa Hubmann 28:31  1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40)  7(43) 8(44)  9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 St.Gallen 1 1:53 3:24 5:33 7:03 7:43 10:11 11:40 12:54 14:54 16:55 18:17 19:47 21:39 22:32
#24 ACb 4,325 km 20 1:53 1:31 2:09 1:30 0:40 2:28 1:29 1:14 2:00 2:01 1:22 1:30 1:52 0:53
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99)  Ziel 68
24:17 26:23 27:09 27:55 28:31 26:50

1:45 2:06 0:46 0:46 0:36

31 126 Engl Veronika 41:21 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Bayern 2 3:50 5:52 8:16 10:22 11:09 15:07 18:33 20:15 22:53 25:11 27:09 28:51 31:27 32:38
#6 CBaA 4,275 km 2 3:50 2:02 2:24 2:06 0:47 3:58 3:26 1:42 2:38 2:18 1:58 1:42 2:36 1:11

15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
35:20 37:44 3845 39:20 4026  41:21
2142 224 101 035  1.06  0:55

32 124 Anita Cozzi 42:57 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Lombardei 1 2:54 4:57 7:57 9:53 10:37 13:58 16:04 17:51 20:19 26:15 28:02 29:50 32:14 33:21
#15 ACaB 4,325 km 2:54 2:03 3:00 1:56 0:44 3:21 2:06 1:47 2:28 5:56 1:47 1:48 2:24 1:07
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *57 *71 *68
37:49 39:15 40:22 42:13 42:57 22:49 35:40 39:56
4:28 1:26 1:07 1:51 0:44
33 126 Geiger Lara 44:24 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Bayern 2 6:17 8:45 11:50 14:17 15:15 19:20 21:22 23:12 26:23 29:05 31:10 32:47 35:11 36:15
#19 BAb 4,300 km 20 6:17 2:28 3:05 2:27 0:58 4:05 2:02 1:50 3:11 2:42 2:05 1:37 2:24 1:04
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *39
38:50 41:36 42:49 43:44  44:24 18:36

2:35 2:46 1:13 0:55 0:40
34 125 Cornelia Camathias 45:34 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Graubilnden 1 2:54 5:12 8:22 10:55 12:00 16:14 19:02 21:00 24:16 27:39 30:06 32:24 35:35 36:51
#21 ABb 4,325 km 20 2:54 2:18 3:10 2:33 1:05 4:14 2:48 1:58 3:16 3:23 2:27 2:18 3:11 1:16

15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel

39:46 4244 43:42 44:47 45:34

2:55 2:58 0:58 1:05 0:47

35 131 Claudia Wiemers 45:45 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Salzburg 1 3:30 6:08 12:00 14:13 15:19 18:45 21:37 23:48 26:42 29:31 31:19 33:21 36:01 37:16
#18 AAb 4,325 km 20 3:30 2:38 5:52 2:13 1:06 3:26 2:52 2:11 2:54 2:49 1:48 2:02 2:40 1:15

15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
39:55  42:52  44:06  45:09 4545
239 257 114 1:03 036
36 132 Daniela Meyerhans 46:51  1(54) 2(49) 3(38)  4(36) 5(37)  6(40)  7(43) 8(44)  9(45) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)

2 St.Gallen 2 4:12 6:15 9:03 11:34 12:41 16:33 18:38 21:07 24:07 27:44  30:23 32:19 35:47 37:09
#17 CCaB 4,300 km 4:12 2:03 2:48 2:31 1:07 3:52 2:05 2:29 3:00 3:37 2:39 1:56 3:28 1:22
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
40:52 42:42 44:33 45:59 46:51
3:43 1:50 1:51 1:26 0:52
37 124 Lisa Cozzi 47:32 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 Lombardei 1 4:51 7:10 10:24 12:49 13:46 18:04 20:11 21:56 28:01 30:31 32:40 34:39 37:30 38:43
#23 CBb 4,275 km 2 4:51 2:19 3:14 2:25 0:57 4:18 2:07 1:45 6:05 2:30 2:09 1:59 2:51 1:13
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
41:27 44:28 45:37 46:47 47:32
2:44 3:.01 1:09 1:10 0:45
38 134 Hartung Gabriella 47:38 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(56) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Bayern 3 3:55 6:26 10:20 12:27 13:17 19:35 22:24  25:43 28:56 31:54  34:.03 35:54 38:34 39:34
#1 AAaA 4,325 km 20 3:55 2:31 3:54 2:07 0:50 6:18 2:49 3:19 3:13 2:58 2:09 1:51 2:40 1:00
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel
42:05  44:18 45:14 45:49 46:54 47:38
2:31 2:13 0:56 0:35 1:05 0:44
39 132 Lena Riegg 48:22 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
3 St.Gallen 2 4:22 5:56 10:00 12:23 13:24 17:16 19:47 21:48 25:26 28:29 31:00 33:41 36:49 38:15
#22 BBb 4,300 km 2 4:22 1:34 4:04 2:23 1:01 3:52 2:31 2:01 3:38 3:03 2:31 2:41 3:08 1:26
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel
41:11 44:20 45:57 47:29 48:22
2:56 3:09 1:37 1:32 0:53
40 131 Annika Simsch 49:39 1(53) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Salzburg 1 4:14 6:24 9:44 11:51 12:38 15:28 17:13 18:41 21:32 27:31 29:43 31:24 33:32 34:41
#13 BBaB 4,300 km 4:14 2:10 3:20 2:07 0:47 2:50 1:45 1:28 2:51 5:59 2:12 1:41 2:08 1:09
15(70) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *58 *56
37:59 44:34 47:48 48:51 49:39 25:20 26:58
3:18 6:35 3:14 1:03 0:48
41 127 Isabel Hechl 51:18 1(52) 2(47) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)
2 Tirol 1 3:04 5:35 9:57 12:05 13:00 19:24 26:27 28:29 31:00 33:45 36:20 38:39 41:13  42:25
#4 ABaA 4,325 km 20 3:04 2:31 4:22 2:08 0:55 6:24 7:03 2:02 2:31 2:45 2:35 2:19 2:34 1:12
15(71) 16(74) 17(68) 18(67) 19(99) Ziel

44:48  47:15 48:12 49:03 50:23 51:18
2:23 2:27 0:57 0:51 1:20 0:55
42 134 Streichert Josephin 54:50 1(54) 2(49) 3(38) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(44) 9(45) 10(57) 11(62) 12(63) 13(66) 14(100)

3 Bayern 3 3:45 8:27 13:06 16:16 18:33 23:17 25:33 27:32 30:42 35:23 37:55 40:09 43:12 44:33
#23 CBb 4,275 km 2 3:45 4:42 4:39 3:10 2:17 4:44 2:16 1:59 3:10 4:41 2:32 2:14 3:03 1:21
15(71) 16(69) 17(67) 18(99) Ziel *48 *47
47:32  51:29 52:48 54:12  54:50 6:07 6:49

2:59 3:57 1:19 1:24 0:38
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis 052010 © Stephan Kréimer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 9
Pl tnr Name Zeit
D35 (24)

1 292 Christine Kirchlech 24:46 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Bozen-Sudtirol 1 2:38 3:59 6:36 7:45 8:39 11:09 15:15 16:14 18:10 19:09 21:37 22:37 23:17 24:07
#1 AAaA 3,550 km 19 2:38 1:21 2:37 1:09 0:54 2:30 4:06 0:59 1:56 0:59 2:28 1:00 0:40 0:50

Ziel

24:46

0:39
2 293 Ursi Ruppenthal 25:38 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Graubinden 1 2:26 3:52 6:41 7:54 9:37 10:48 14:54 16:07 18:14 19:10 21:12 23:28 24:10 24:59
#25 ACb 3,600 km 19 2:26 1:26 2:49 1:13 1:43 1:11 4:.06 1:13 2:07 0:56 2:02 2:16 0:42 0:49

Ziel

25:38

0:39
3 292 Verena Troi 26:26 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Bozen-Sudtirol 1 3:49 4:18 7:07 8:54 10:33 11:57 16:02 17:07 19:07 20:02 22:01 24:06 25:00 25:48
#27 CCb 3,600 km 1 3:49 0:29 2:49 1:47 1:39 1:24 4:05 1:05 2:00 0:55 1:59 2:05 0:54 0:48

Ziel

26:26

0:38
4 294 Sambi Sara 28:07 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Trient1 4:32 5:18 8:04 9:29 11:27 12:56 17:53 19:03 21:19 22:22 24:43 25:54 26:28 27:22
#9 CCaA 3,525 km 1 4:32 0:46 2:46 1:25 1:58 1:29 4:57 1:10 2:16 1:03 2:21 1:11 0:34 0:54

Ziel

28:07

0:45
5 297 Meike Jaeger 28:22 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Baden-Wurttemberg 3:20 4:55 8:00 9:23 11:32 12:55 17:48 18:57 21:10 22:13 24:41 25:58 26:34 27:36
#7 ACaA 3,525 km 19 3:20 1:35 3:05 1:23 2:09 1:23 4:53 1:09 2:13 1:03 2:28 1:17 0:36 1:02

Ziel

28:22

0:46
6 295 Barbara Tunesi Sch 28:37 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Ticino 1 2:39 5:26 8:33 9:53 11:37 13:16 18:21 19:31 21:58 22:55 25:09 26:17 26:51 27:52
#8 BCaA 3,550 km 1 2:39 2:47 3:07 1:20 1:44 1:39 5:05 1:10 2:27 0:57 2:14 1:08 0:34 1:01

Ziel

28:37

0:45
7 296 AnnaEnborg 29:43 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Bayern1 3:45 4:10 6:54 8:09 11:02 12:59 17:36 18:52 21:02 22:06 24:14 26:33 27:50 29:00
#24 CBb 3,650 km 1 3:45 0:25 2:44 1:15 2:53 1:57 4:37 1:16 2:10 1:04 2:08 2:19 1:17 1:10

Ziel

29:43

0:43
8 295 Elena Bertozzi 30:59 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Ticino 1 3:04 4:46 8:25 10:10 11:35 14:41 19:11 20:20 22:22 23:32 25:27 28:02 29:24 30:19
#19 AAb 3,625 km 19 3:04 1:42 3:39 1:45 1:25 3:06 4:30 1:09 2:02 1:10 1:55 2:35 1:22 0:55

Ziel

30:59

0:40
9 293 Annetta Wenk 32:02 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Graubinden 1 3:17 5:01 8:29 9:59 13:04 15:03 20:26 21:48 24:13 25:23 27:47 29:30 30:00 31:09
#14 BBaB 3,650 km 3:17 1:44 3:28 1:30 3:05 1:59 5:23 1:22 2:25 1:10 2:24 1:43 0:30 1:09

Ziel

32:02

0:53
10 294 Paris Nausica 32:38 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Trient1 2:29 4:38 8:11 9:58 11:16 14:00 19:40 21:03 23:28 24:32 27:03 30:03 31:01 31:59
#20 BAb 3,650 km 19 2:29 2:09 3:33 1:47 1:18 2:44 5:40 1:23 2:25 1:04 2:31 3:00 0:58 0:58

Ziel

32:38

0:39
11 295 Caroline Del Don 34:08 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Ticino 1 4:.07 4:29 10:42 12:01 14:49 17:14 23:06 24:20 26:44 27:48 30:15 32:04 32:29 33:25
#15 CBaB 3,625 km 4:07 0:22 6:13 1:19 2:48 2:25 5:52 1:14 2:24 1:04 2:27 1:49 0:25 0:56

Ziel

34:08

0:43
12 298 Ursina Béachi 34:42 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Thurgau 1 3:27 5:23 9:28 11:05 12:29 15:38 21:29 23:07 25:52 27:09 30:11 31:44 32:34 33:51
#2 BAaA 3,600 km 19 3:27 1:56 4:05 1:37 1:24 3:09 5:51 1:38 2:45 1:17 3:02 1:33 0:50 1:17

Ziel

34:42

0:51
13 296 Uta GeiRler 35:12 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Bayern 1 3:41 7:18 11:01 12:28 15:57 17:41 23:46 25:02 27:17 28:24  30:32 31:52 33:35 34:36
#7 ACaA 3,525 km 19 3:41 3:37 3:43 1:27 3:29 1:44 6:05 1:16 2:15 1:.07 2:08 1:20 1:43 1:01

Ziel

35:12

0:36
14 293 Franziska Regli 35:57 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Graubiinden 1 4:24 6:24 9:59 11:56 13:33 17:11 25:43 26:46 28:54 29:59 32:23 33:36 34:12 35:13
#3 CAaA 3,550 km 19 4:24 2:00 3:35 1:57 1:37 3:38 8:32 1:03 2:08 1:05 2:24 1:13 0:36 1:01

Ziel

35:57

0:44
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis 052010 © Stephan Kréimer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 10
Pl tnr Name Zeit
D35 (24) (Forts.)
1 292 Christine Kirchlech 24:46 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Bozen-Sudtirol 1 2:38 3:59 6:36 7:45 8:39 11:09 15:15 16:14 18:10 19:09 21:37 22:37 23:17 24:07
#1 AAaA 3,550 km 19 2:38 1:21 2:37 1:09 0:54 2:30 4:06 0:59 1:56 0:59 2:28 1:00 0:40 0:50
Ziel
24:46
0:39
15 298 Sabrina Muller 37:31 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Thurgau 1 4:57 6:12 9:58 11:52 14:16 16:05 23:30 25:04 28:06 29:23 32:45 34:51 35:27 36:36
#18 CCaB 3,550 km 4:57 1:15 3:46 1:54 2:24 1:49 7:25 1:34 3:02 1:17 3:22 2:06 0:36 1:09
Ziel
37:31
0:55
16 294 Di Furia Sara 39:42 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Trient1 3:33 5:25 14:08 15:42 19:55 21:54 27:42 29:26 31:56 33:02 35:31 37:16 37:46 38:53
#13 ABaB 3,625 km 3:33 1:52 8:43 1:34 4:13 1:59 5:48 1:44 2:30 1:06 2:29 1:45 0:30 1:07
Ziel *46
39:42 11:25
0:49
17 296 Sabine Hofherr 40:53 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Bayern1 3:58 6:00 10:00 11:50 18:45 22:08 29:16 30:52 33:19 34:29 36:47 38:27 39:05 40:10
#11 BAaB 3,625 km 3:58 2:02 4:00 1:50 6:55 3:23 7:08 1:36 2:27 1:10 2:18 1:40 0:38 1:05
Ziel
40:53
0:43
18 297 Katja Schwind 41:18 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Baden-Wirttemberg 4:50 7:45 11:32 13:24 20:59 23:07 28:06 29:32 31:36 33:16 35:32 38:24 39:36 40:36
#23 BBb 3,700 km 1 4:50 2:55 3:47 1:52 7:35 2:08 4:59 1:26 2:04 1:40 2:16 2:52 1:12 1:00
Ziel
41:18
0:42
19 292 Federica Ragona 41:38 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Bozen-Sadtirol 1 2:40 4:20 17:19 18:49 23:09 25:10 31:33 32:55 35:00 35:54  38:05 39:36 40:07  40:55
#14 BBaB 3,650 km 2:40 1:40 12:59 1:30 4:20 2:.01 6:23 1:22 2:05 0:54 2:11 1:31 0:31 0:48
Ziel *46
41:38 14:08
0:43
20 299 Schorr Carina 42:42 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(75) 13(67) 14(99)
1 Bayern 2 4:02 7:00 11:54 14:09 18:45 21:18 29:02 30:58 33:48 35:02 37:53 39:25 40:25  41:47
#4 ABaA 3,600 km 19 4:02 2:58 4:54 2:15 4:36 2:33 7:44 1:56 2:50 1:14 2:51 1:32 1:00 1:22
Ziel
42:42
0:55
21 299 Danninger Alexandr 47:37 1(61) 2(58) 3(44) 4(43) 5(40) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Bayern 2 5:04 7:29 14:36 17:16 20:02 22:44 31:37 33:26 36:37 38:04  40:52 44:03 45:04  46:47
#17 BCaB 3,575 km 5:04 2:25 7:07 2:40 2:46 2:42 8:53 1:49 3:11 1:27 2:48 3:11 1:01 1:43
Ziel
47:37
0:50
22 297 Johanna Dammeier 47:40 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(68) 13(67) 14(99)
2 Baden-Wirttemberg 16:47 18:09 23:00 24:46 26:30 29:26 35:09 36:25 38:52 40:18  42:58 44:58 45:36  46:51
#12 CAaB 3,575 km 16:47 1:22 4:51 1:46 1:44 2:56 5:43 1:16 2:27 1:26 2:40 2:00 0:38 1:15
Ziel
47:40
0:49
23 298 Maja Welna 54:15 1(62) 2(56) 3(44) 4(43) 5(39) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Thurgau 1 4:34 7:03 16:57 18:50 22:46 27:26 34:51 36:46 40:20 41:34  44:22 50:20 52:00 53:20
#22 ABb 3,650 km 19 4:34 2:29 9:54 1:53 3:56 4:40 7:25 1:55 3:34 1:14 2:48 5:58 1:40 1:20
Ziel *68 *75
54:15 46:27 47:23
0:55
24 299 Ebert Josephine 54:26 1(56) 2(57) 3(44) 4(43) 5(41) 6(49) 7(60) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(71) 12(69) 13(67) 14(99)
3 Bayern 2 6:28 7:10 12:00 18:34  26:19 30:18 36:54  38:40 41:36 43:07  46:00 49:52 52:18 53:41
#21 CAb 3,625 km 19 6:28 0:42 4:50 6:34 7:45 3:59 6:36 1:46 2:56 1:31 2:53 3:52 2:26 1:23
Ziel *68
54:26 48:03
0:45
D45 (35)
1 217 Ritzenthaler Kristin 23:14 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern1 3:16 4:47 6:09 8:48 10:53 12:48 14:33 16:08 18:17 19:16 21:13 21:43 22:35 23:14
#51 AABb 3,125km 1 3:16 1:31 1:22 2:39 2:05 1:55 1:45 1:35 2:09 0:59 1:57 0:30 0:52 0:39
2 216 Andrea Good 24:17 1(48) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Thurgau 1 3:51 5:58 8:08 10:24 12:31 14:39 16:30 17:59 19:55 20:49 22:38 23:00 23:40 24:17
#46 BBADb 3,175 km 3:51 2:07 2:10 2:16 2:07 2:08 1:51 1:29 1:56 0:54 1:49 0:22 0:40 0:37
*40
5:21
3 211 Tulla Spinelli 25:21 1(47) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Ticino 1 4:14 5:43 7:29 9:54 12:16 14:31 16:16 17:56 20:16 21:21 23:17 23:47 24:40 25:21
#56 CBBb 3,175 km 4:14 1:29 1:46 2:25 2:22 2:15 1:45 1:40 2:20 1:05 1:56 0:30 0:53 0:41
4 211 Nathalie Pini 27:17 1(48) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Ticino 1 5:29 7:17 10:10 11:31 13:47 16:47 18:33 20:08 22:23 23:23 25:29 25:52 26:38 27:17

#41 BCCaB 3,200 k 5:29 1:48 2:53 1:21 2:16 3:00 1:46 1:35 2:15 1:00 2:06 0:23 0:46 0:39
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Pl tnr Name Zeit
D45 (35) (Forts.)
1 217 Ritzenthaler Kristin 23:14 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Bayern 1 3:16 4:47 6:09 8:48 10:53 12:48 14:33 16:08 18:17 19:16 21:13 21:43 22:35 23:14
#51 AABb 3,125 km 1 3:16 1:31 1:22 2:39 2:05 1:55 1:45 1:35 2:09 0:59 1:57 0:30 0:52 0:39
5 216 Monika Riediker 27:18 1(49) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Thurgau 1 5:14 7:14 9:49 11:26 13:49 16:13 18:11 19:52 22:19 23:27 24:33 25:50 26:39 27:18
#15 ACBaA 3,100 km 5:14 2:00 2:35 1:37 2:23 2:24 1:58 1:41 2:27 1:08 1:06 1:17 0:49 0:39
6 211 SandraBarca 27:26 1(49) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Ticino 1 4:08 5:54 7:21 10:45 13:22 16:35 18:22 20:08 22:32 23:40 24:41 25:56 26:40 27:26
#1 AAAaA 3,100 km 1 4:08 1:46 1:27 3:24 2:37 3:13 1:47 1:46 2:24 1:08 1:.01 1:15 0:44 0:46
7 213 Anita Riegg 27:51 1(49) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 St.Gallen 1 3:08 5:00 7:44 9:37 12:47 15:35 17:52 19:39 22:11 23:18 25:46 26:10 27:08 27:51
#66 ACCb 3,125 km 3:08 1:52 2:44 1:53 3:10 2:48 2:17 1:47 2:32 1:07 2:28 0:24 0:58 0:43
8 213 Franzi Hubmann 27:59 1(48) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 St.Gallen 1 4:25 6:19 7:50 10:53 13:42 16:04 18:08 19:57 22:21 23:36 24:43 26:08 27:09 27:59
#11 BABaA 3,175 km 4:25 1:54 1:31 3:03 2:49 2:22 2:04 1:49 2:24 1:15 1:.07 1:25 1:01 0:50
9 214 Birgit Konrad-Frey 29:14 1(49) 2(39) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Tirol 1 4:01 6:11 9:15 11:03 13:39 16:54 18:42 20:35 23:13 24:42 27:06 27:36 28:30 29:14
#40 ACCaB 3,125 km 4:01 2:10 3:04 1:48 2:36 3:15 1:48 1:53 2:38 1:29 2:24 0:30 0:54 0:44
10 210 Marit Richter 30:07 1(48) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(57) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Graubilnden 1 5:26 8:05 10:42 13:25 16:05 18:14 20:38 22:17 24:40 25:47 28:02 28:26 29:17 30:07
#29 BBBaB 3,175 k 5:26 2:39 2:37 2:43 2:40 2:09 2:24 1:39 2:23 1:07 2:15 0:24 0:51 0:50
11 213 Rita Deininger 30:29 1(47) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 St.Gallen 1 4:54 6:38 8:44 11:29 14:08 17:27 20:27 22:17 24:57 26:01 28:22 28:54 29:38 30:29
#24 CBAaB 3,175 km 4:54 1:44 2:06 2:45 2:39 3:19 3:00 1:50 2:40 1:04 2:21 0:32 0:44 0:51
12 216 Petra Reubi 31:12 1(47) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
2 Thurgau 1 6:04 7:43 9:15 12:14 14:37 19:43 21:36 23:21 25:51 26:49 29:03 29:31 30:26 31:12
#36 CACaB 3,200 km 6:04 1:39 1:32 2:59 2:23 5:06 1:53 1:45 2:30 0:58 2:14 0:28 0:55 0:46
*56
17:34
13 221 Susanne Wenk 31:30 1(49) 2(39) 3(42) 4(44) 5(45) 6(58) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(68) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
3 Thurgau 2 4:42 7:01 10:12 13:07 15:47 19:14 21:25 23:18 25:51 27:.07 29:22 29:46 30:44 31:30
#63 ABCb 3,125 km 4:42 2:19 3:11 2:55 2:40 3:27 2:11 1:53 2:33 1:16 2:15 0:24 0:58 0:46
14 221 Danielle Vuichard G 31:36 1(47) 2(39) 3(41) 4(44) 5(45) 6(56) 7(62) 8(63) 9(66) 10(100) 11(67) 12(75) 13(99) Ziel
1 Thurgau 2 6:03 7:30 9:27 14:23 17:19 20:40 22:36 24:12 26:13 2724  28:21 30:03 30:57 31:36
